
FORTE BRUNO 144

1 FANTINUTTO MAX ANA BUJA 141 424
FORTE FRANCO 139

PRINCI MARINO 141

2 GRAUNER MARIO ANA RUALIS 140 420
CORVA ANGELO 139

BELTRAME OMAR 144

3 DRIUTTI ETTORE ANA MANZANO 141 418
FERRANTE EMIL 133

BELTRAMINI RENATO 139

4 STAFUZZA SERGIO ANC MANZANO 139 416
DELLA ROVERE GIORGIO 138

BRUN SERGIO 142

5 GROPPO CRISTIANO ANA S.GIOVANNI 140 416
PANNULLO FRANCESCO 134

NUSSIO ROSANNA 144

6 SEGATTO GIANFRACO ANA BUTTRIO 140 416
GUGLIONE SERGIO 132

FAGOTTO MORENO 142

7 DOMENIS FABIANO ANA PURGESSIMO 139 412
BON DAVIDE 131

PENASA STEFANO 134

8 PERESSINOTTO BRUNO ANA CORMONS 131 393
TAMI FLAVIO 128

CHITTARO MARCO 131

9 ARTICO SERGIO ANA COLLALTO 128 381
LIRUSSO MAURO 122

COSSA DANIA 143

10 BOSCHETTI IGINO UNUCI UDINE 118 340
CANDOTTO ANGELO 79
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Cividale, 

np COGNOME E NOME Cat. SQUADRA 1^ SERIE 2^ SERIE 3^ SERIE TOTALE

1 FORTE BRUNO ANA BUIA 47 48 49 144

2 BELTRAME OMAR ANA MANZANO 50 48 46 144

3 BRUN SERGIO ANA S.GIOVANNI 45 47 50 142

4 FAGOTTO MORENO ANA PURGESSIMO 47 46 49 142

5 DRIUTTI ETTORE ANA MANZANO 47 47 47 141

6 PRINCI MARINO S ANA RUALIS 48 46 47 141

7 FANTINUTTO MAX ANA BUIA 47 48 46 141

8 GRAUNER MARIO ANA RUALIS 42 50 48 140

9 GROPPO CRISTIANO S ANA S.GIOVANNI 44 48 48 140

10 VIDONI GIOVANNI S ANA RUALIS 48 44 48 140

11 SEGATTO GIANFRACO ANA BUTTRIO 46 47 47 140

12 BELTRAMINI RENATO ANC MANZANO 44 46 49 139

13 FORTE FRANCO ANA BUIA 45 46 48 139

14 VENTURINI LUCA ANA CASSACCO 45 47 47 139

15 CORVA ANGELO ANA RUALIS 46 47 46 139

16 DOMENIS FABIANO ANA PURGESSIMO 48 46 45 139

17 STAFUZZA SERGIO ANC MANZANO 49 46 44 139

18 DELLA ROVERE GIORGIO ANC MANZANO 44 46 48 138

19 TISSINO RUDI ANA BUIA 47 45 45 137

20 SABOT LUIGI ANC MANZANO 47 45 44 136

21 PENASA STEFANO ANA CORMONS 41 47 46 134

22 CECOTTI ANDREA 42 46 46 134

23 TRURGADI CLAUDIO ANC MANZANO 46 43 45 134

24 PANNULLO FRANCESCO ANA S.GIOVANNI 44 46 44 134

25 TOMAT GIANFRANCO ANC MANZANO 43 48 43 134

26 AZZAZONE ALESSANDRO S ANA BUTTRIO 42 44 47 133

27 FERRANTE EMIL ANA MANZANO 46 45 42 133

28 ZAMPARO ENZO ANA MANZANO 41 45 46 132

29 MARCUZZO GIANLUCA ANA MANZANO 43 43 46 132

30 GUGLIONE SERGIO ANA BUTTRIO 43 45 44 132

31 PERESSINOTTO BRUNO ANA CORMONS 47 41 43 131

32 BON DAVIDE ANA PURGESSIMO 43 46 42 131

33 CHITTARO MARCO ANA COLLALTO 45 44 42 131

34 MISANO NICOLA ANA BUTTRIO 43 42 45 130

35 MAURIG GIUSTO S ANA S.GIOVANNI 44 40 45 129

36 AMBROSIO NELVIO S ANA S.GIOVANNI 43 42 44 129

37 ALIMONDA BENNO ANA S.GIOVANNI 43 44 42 129

38 ARTICO SERGIO ANA COLLALTO 40 41 47 128

39 MUSONI LEO FOLCH CHE TI TRAI 45 37 46 128

40 MISANO MASSIMO ANA BUTTRIO 40 43 45 128

41 TAMI FLAVIO ANA CORMONS 44 43 41 128

42 ZAMO' GIANFRANCO ANA MANZANO 43 45 40 128

43 BELTRAME EZIO S ANA MANZANO 39 44 44 127
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44 GROPPO SILVANO ANA S.GIOVANNI 45 46 36 127

45 BUCOVAZ FLAVIO S ANA PURGESSIMO 42 40 44 126

46 FORTE VANNI ANA BUIA 41 41 43 125

47 SABOT FRANCO ANA VILLANOVA 40 42 42 124

48 PERESSINOTTO ANDREA ANA CORMONS 40 42 42 124

49 FLAUGNACCO DAMIANO S ANA S.GIOVANNI 43 39 42 124

50 JACUZ CLAUDIO ANA CORMONS 41 43 39 123

51 LIRUSSO MAURO ANA COLLALTO 40 41 41 122

52 ERMACORA DAVIDE ANA VILLANOVA 42 42 36 120

53 CANCIANI ROBERTO ANA S.GIOVANNI 40 35 43 118

54 BOSCHETTI IGINO UNUCI UDINE 40 41 37 118

55 BERTOLUTTI EMILIO S ANA MANZANO 37 40 39 116

56 BERGAMASCO ERMES ANA MEDEUZZA 36 37 40 113

57 DI GIUSTO SILVIO ANA COLLALTO 38 33 41 112

58 CHIAPPA ANGELO ANA CORMONS 36 39 37 112

59 CECOT GIULIANO ANA S.GIOVANNI 36 41 34 111

60 BERGAMASCO AGOSTINO ANA MEDEUZZA 30 38 35 103

61 PERESSIN GIORGIO ANA S.GIOVANNI 32 33 34 99

62 CITOSSI GIOVANNI ANA S.GIOVANNI 32 35 31 98

63 FRANCESCHINIS NICOLA S ANA S.GIOVANNI 24 33 24 81

64 CANDOTTO ANGELO UNUCI UDINE 17 25 37 79

65 HUMAR CLAUDIO UNUCI GORIZIA 0 27 7 34



Cividale, 

np COGNOME E NOME SQUADRA 1^ SERIE 2^ SERIE 3^ SERIE TOTALE

1 NUSSIO ROSANNA SA ANA BUTTRIO 49 46 49 144

2 COSSA DANIA SA UNUCI UDINE 49 48 46 143

3 TASSILE MICHELA SA 47 47 48 142

4 DEL BIANCO CHIARA SA UNUCI UDINE 48 45 46 139

5 CESARATTO SABINA SA ANA RUALIS 44 47 46 137

6 DELLA ROVERE LUCREZIA SA ANC MANZANO 46 46 45 137

7 BROS GRAZIELLA SA ANA CASSACCO 42 45 47 134

8 CERNICH ADRIANA SA TSN CIVIDALE 43 45 45 133

9 PASSON ERIKA SA ANA BUTTRIO 38 46 43 127

10 TONELLO ROBERTA SA ANA BUTTRIO 39 40 46 125
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